December 31, 2018

Bulletin No. 16-2018

To:  NISS Member Companies
Re: 2018 Statistical Bulletin Index

Enclosed for your information is a numerical index of Bulletins issued by NISS during 2018.
The Bulletins are listed in the order in which they were issued. The index provides a brief
description of the contents of each Bulletin and the state(s) affected. All NISS Bulletins for the
latest five years can be accessed through the NISS website at www.niss-stat.org.

If you find you are missing or need another copy of a Bulletin, please try the NISS website or

contact us.
Very truly yours,
Theresa A. Szwast
President & CEO
Enclosure

National Independent Statistical Service 3601 Vincennes Road Indianapolis, Indiana 46268-0950 317.876.6200 fax 317.876.6210 http://www.niss-stat.org



2018 BULLETIN INDEX

Bulletin
Number

01-2018

02-2018

03-2018

04-2018

05-2018

06-2018

07-2018

08-2018

09-2018

10-2018

11-2018

12-2018

13-2018

Date

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

2/27/2018

3/30/2018

8/23/2018

8/23/2018

8/23/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

STATISTICAL BULLETINS LISTED BY BULLETIN NUMBER

State(s)

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

NJ

ALL

NY

ALL

ALL

CA, OR,
WA

ALL

Subject

2018 Filing Schedule

2018 NISS Staff Directory

Requirements for Reporting Data via the NISS Website

Data Quality Reports

2018 NISS Training Videos Index

2018 NISS Edit Software

New Jersey Personal Automobile Insurance Plan-
Autocycles Class Code Addition

Annual Meeting - National Independent Statistical Service

New York Private Passenger and Commercial Automobile —
Revised Territories

NISS Edit Tool Enhancement — Fast Track Utility

Voluntary Automobile Miscellaneous Classification Update —
Low Speed Vehicles

Assigned Risk Automobile Nonbinary Classifications —
California, Oregon and Washington

Commercial Cyber Cooverages Coding

Effective
Date

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2018

4/1/2018

8/23/2018

10/1/2018

8/23/2018

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

National Independent Statistical Service
3601 Vincennes Road | Indianapolis, IN 46268
Ph: 317.876.6200 Fx: 317.876.6210 | www.niss-stat.org



2018 BULLETIN INDEX

STATISTICAL BULLETINS LISTED BY BULLETIN NUMBER

14-2018 [12/31/2018 | ALL |Commercial Automobile — Business Interruption Coding 1/1/2019

15-2018  12/31/2018 ALL Homeowners Statistical Plan — Personal Flood Policies 1/1/2019
Coding

16-2018 | 12/31/2018 ALL 2018 Statistical Bulletin Index 12/31/2018

National Independent Statistical Service
3601 Vincennes Road | Indianapolis, IN 46268
Ph: 317.876.6200 Fx: 317.876.6210 | www.niss-stat.org



